Zoznám došlých faktúr za mesiac 7/2020
12. 8. 2020

	Číslo faktúry
	Položka č.
	Popis
	Jednotková cena
	Zľava
	Celkom za riadok

	1020070544
	66/2020
	Osobnyudaj.sk Košice
	24,00
	
	     24,00

	4470178006
	67/2020
	Innogy Slovensko
	184,60
	
	184,60

	7687/20
	68/2020
	Fúra Rozhanovce
	79,08
	
	79,08

	202108737
	69/2020
	Vospol Svidník
	4,97
	
	4,97

	
	70/2020
	Orange Slovensko
	42,00
	
	42,00

	20/2020
	71/2020
	Prokopič Staškovce
	210,00
	
	210,00

	
	
	
	
	Celkom            
	[bookmark: _GoBack]       544,65
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